
Women 

Team SL GS Total

EGR 28 35 63 

CAD 46 31 77 

GRC 69.5 62 131.5

ONE 75 90 165 

SL 118 102 220 

CAL 110 115 225 

LOW 116 110 226 

NV 127 111 238 

FHC 121 119 240 

CC 126 125 251 

Men 

Team GS SL Total

CAD 20 29 49 

SL 45 51 96 

GRC 73 55 128 

ONE 89 65 154 

EGR 109 96 205 

LOW 114 106.5 220.5

CAL 117 110 227 

FHC 136 157 293 

WC 131.5 162 293.5

NV 183 149 332 

SH 158 182 340 



Womens SL

Bib Name Team Time Rank

520 Kaylee Byrne LOW 01:05.51 2

518 Abby McAlindon FHC 01:06.84 4

506 Aada Tukiainen ONE 01:07.54 5

512 Ellie Venckus CC 01:10.68 12

Mens GS

Bib Name Team Time Rank

126 Keaton DeBoer EGR 54.79 2

121 Colton Byrne LOW 55.33 3

106 Kylar Thomas ONE 55.50 4

133 Preston Sobeck LOW 56.83 14

Womens GS

Bib Name Team Time Rank

520 Kaylee Byrne LOW 52.88 1

506 Aada Tukiainen ONE 54.54 5

518 Abby McAlindon FHC 55.16 9

512 Ellie Venckus CC 55.68 10

Mens SL

Bib Name Team Time Rank

106 Kylar Thomas ONE 01:03.03 1

121 Colton Byrne LOW 01:04.27 2

126 Keaton DeBoer EGR 01:04.43 3

133 Preston Sobeck LOW 01:07.91 12

Individual Qualifiers
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's SL                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : EGR   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515            Chloe Sholler         32.24 (1)    31.76 (1)  1:04.00 (1)    1    * 
509            Jenna Wynsma          34.21 (8)    34.87 (8)  1:09.08 (8)    8    * 
559            Annika Lampen         34.71 (10    34.89 (9)  1:09.60 (9)    9    * 
544            Ella Towner           34.43 (9)    35.43 (12  1:09.86 (10)  10    * 
534            Brecken Winkel        34.73 (11    35.22 (10  1:09.95 (11)  11 
526            Madeline Darooge      35.72 (15    35.39 (11  1:11.11 (14)14.5 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528            Onalee Wallis         32.46 (3)    33.78 (4)  1:06.24 (3)    3    * 
511            Georgette Sake        33.46 (6)    34.81 (7)  1:08.27 (6)    6    * 
513            Avery Meyer           34.15 (7)    34.74 (6)  1:08.89 (7)    7    * 
542            Emily Mason           39.63 (32    40.51 (31  1:20.14 (30)  30    * 
541            Mairyn Kinnie         46.53 (53    36.19 (15  1:22.72 (34)  34 
561            Ella Darrow           45.79 (51    43.03 (38  1:28.82 (45)  45 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 69.5   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519            Erin Cawley           34.82 (13    36.29 (16  1:11.11 (14)14.5    * 
522            Maggie Styf           35.79 (16    36.45 (17  1:12.24 (16)  16    * 
505            Olivia Tuit           36.30 (17    36.54 (18  1:12.84 (17)  17    * 
536            Anna Angell           37.65 (24    38.20 (24  1:15.85 (22)  22    * 
546            Ava Tatko             39.02 (30    40.65 (32  1:19.67 (29)  29 
555            Abigail Hoekzema      40.67 (35    40.28 (30  1:20.95 (31)  31 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
506            Aada Tukiainen        33.37 (5)    34.17 (5)  1:07.54 (5)    5    * 
517            Michayla Bell         35.04 (14    35.79 (13  1:10.83 (13)  13    * 
524            Alora Sundbeck        36.92 (22    37.43 (19  1:14.35 (18)  18    * 
552            Brekken Cotter        43.35 (43    43.34 (40  1:26.69 (39)  39    * 
532            Addy Witkowski        43.54 (45    45.00 (47  1:28.54 (43)  43 
554            Leah Thompson         51.94 (58    52.40 (56  1:44.34 (56)  56 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's SL                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : CAL   Total Points : 110.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
523            Barbie DeGood         36.83 (20    37.86 (20  1:14.69 (20)  20    * 
516            Emily Dean            38.25 (27    38.55 (26  1:16.80 (25)  25    * 
538            Evie Schlett          40.50 (34    41.25 (34  1:21.75 (32)  32    * 
510            Danielle Miron        40.23 (33    42.36 (36  1:22.59 (33)  33    * 
545            Mya Baldwin           42.23 (40    44.49 (44  1:26.72 (40)  40 
562            Claudia Schuster      45.31 (49    49.16 (53  1:34.47 (52)  52 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520            Kaylee Byrne          32.33 (2)    33.18 (2)  1:05.51 (2)    2    * 
530            Emma Schmidt          37.11 (23    38.01 (22  1:15.12 (21)  21    * 
503            Is Schmidt            43.39 (44    44.15 (43  1:27.54 (42)  42    * 
549            Sydney Spanbauer      47.50 (54    46.82 (51  1:34.32 (51)  51    * 
557            Elise Charron         49.88 (57    49.39 (54  1:39.27 (54)  54 

Team : SL   Total Points : 118.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514            Mya Phares            36.54 (19    37.88 (21  1:14.42 (19)  19    * 
507            Zoe Komar             37.84 (25    38.15 (23  1:15.99 (23)  23    * 
531            Paige Sharp           39.52 (31    39.23 (28  1:18.75 (28)  28    * 
533            Alexis Kotrch         45.71 (50    45.78 (49  1:31.49 (48)  48    * 
550            Ani Hough             47.52 (55    47.12 (52  1:34.64 (53)  53 
553            Kara Constantine      48.63 (56    50.69 (55  1:39.32 (55)  55 

Team : FHC   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
518            Abby McAlindon        33.26 (4)    33.58 (3)  1:06.84 (4)    4    * 
529            Autumn Shook          41.05 (36    41.77 (35  1:22.82 (35)  35    * 
537            Ally Werkema          42.06 (39    43.50 (41  1:25.56 (38)  38    * 
547            Lucy McLean           44.03 (46    44.61 (45  1:28.64 (44)  44    * 
560            Maya Sneider          45.23 (48    44.74 (46  1:29.97 (46)  46 
501            Eden Growney          36.87 (21    55.67 (58  1:32.54 (49)  49 

Team : CC   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512            Ellie Venckus         34.74 (12    35.94 (14  1:10.68 (12)  12    * 
540            Kathryn Stenger       41.42 (37    42.66 (37  1:24.08 (36)  36    * 
548            Cassidy Rosser        41.43 (38    43.19 (39  1:24.62 (37)  37    * 
508            Ellie Reichardt       43.03 (42    43.83 (42  1:26.86 (41)  41    * 
558            Meara Schneider       44.63 (47    45.40 (48  1:30.03 (47)  47 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's SL                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : CC   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
525            Izzy Lafere         1:05.28 (61    40.99 (33  1:46.27 (58)  58 

Team : NV   Total Points : 127.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
527            Maddie Tay            38.30 (28    38.46 (25  1:16.76 (24)  24    * 
502            Natalie Walsh         38.06 (26    39.42 (29  1:17.48 (26)  26    * 
521            Lizzie Hackett        38.97 (29    39.16 (27  1:18.13 (27)  27    * 
535            Selah Wells           46.39 (52    46.17 (50  1:32.56 (50)  50    * 
556            Sasha Khunle          53.14 (59    52.45 (57  1:45.59 (57)  57 
570            Katherine Cook            DSQ                               60 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's SL                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   515        EGR   Chloe Sholler         32.24 (1)     31.76 (1)   1:04.00 (1)  
2   520        LOW   Kaylee Byrne          32.33 (2)     33.18 (2)   1:05.51 (2)  
3   528        CAD   Onalee Wallis         32.46 (3)     33.78 (4)   1:06.24 (3)  
4   518        FHC   Abby McAlindon        33.26 (4)     33.58 (3)   1:06.84 (4)  
5   506        ONE   Aada Tukiainen        33.37 (5)     34.17 (5)   1:07.54 (5)  
6   511        CAD   Georgette Sake        33.46 (6)     34.81 (7)   1:08.27 (6)  
7   513        CAD   Avery Meyer           34.15 (7)     34.74 (6)   1:08.89 (7)  
8   509        EGR   Jenna Wynsma          34.21 (8)     34.87 (8)   1:09.08 (8)  
9   559        EGR   Annika Lampen         34.71 (10)    34.89 (9)   1:09.60 (9)  
10  544        EGR   Ella Towner           34.43 (9)     35.43 (12)  1:09.86 (10) 
11  534        EGR   Brecken Winkel        34.73 (11)    35.22 (10)  1:09.95 (11) 
12  512        CC    Ellie Venckus         34.74 (12)    35.94 (14)  1:10.68 (12) 
13  517        ONE   Michayla Bell         35.04 (14)    35.79 (13)  1:10.83 (13) 
14  526        EGR   Madeline Darooge      35.72 (15)    35.39 (11)  1:11.11 (14) 
15  519        GRC   Erin Cawley           34.82 (13)    36.29 (16)  1:11.11 (14) 
16  522        GRC   Maggie Styf           35.79 (16)    36.45 (17)  1:12.24 (16) 
17  505        GRC   Olivia Tuit           36.30 (17)    36.54 (18)  1:12.84 (17) 
18  524        ONE   Alora Sundbeck        36.92 (22)    37.43 (19)  1:14.35 (18) 
19  514        SL    Mya Phares            36.54 (19)    37.88 (21)  1:14.42 (19) 
20  523        CAL   Barbie DeGood         36.83 (20)    37.86 (20)  1:14.69 (20) 
21  530        LOW   Emma Schmidt          37.11 (23)    38.01 (22)  1:15.12 (21) 
22  536        GRC   Anna Angell           37.65 (24)    38.20 (24)  1:15.85 (22) 
23  507        SL    Zoe Komar             37.84 (25)    38.15 (23)  1:15.99 (23) 
24  527        NV    Maddie Tay            38.30 (28)    38.46 (25)  1:16.76 (24) 
25  516        CAL   Emily Dean            38.25 (27)    38.55 (26)  1:16.80 (25) 
26  502        NV    Natalie Walsh         38.06 (26)    39.42 (29)  1:17.48 (26) 
27  521        NV    Lizzie Hackett        38.97 (29)    39.16 (27)  1:18.13 (27) 
28  531        SL    Paige Sharp           39.52 (31)    39.23 (28)  1:18.75 (28) 
29  546        GRC   Ava Tatko             39.02 (30)    40.65 (32)  1:19.67 (29) 
30  542        CAD   Emily Mason           39.63 (32)    40.51 (31)  1:20.14 (30) 
31  555        GRC   Abigail Hoekzema      40.67 (35)    40.28 (30)  1:20.95 (31) 
32  538        CAL   Evie Schlett          40.50 (34)    41.25 (34)  1:21.75 (32) 
33  510        CAL   Danielle Miron        40.23 (33)    42.36 (36)  1:22.59 (33) 
34  541        CAD   Mairyn Kinnie         46.53 (53)    36.19 (15)  1:22.72 (34) 
35  529        FHC   Autumn Shook          41.05 (36)    41.77 (35)  1:22.82 (35) 
36  540        CC    Kathryn Stenger       41.42 (37)    42.66 (37)  1:24.08 (36) 
37  548        CC    Cassidy Rosser        41.43 (38)    43.19 (39)  1:24.62 (37) 
38  537        FHC   Ally Werkema          42.06 (39)    43.50 (41)  1:25.56 (38) 
39  552        ONE   Brekken Cotter        43.35 (43)    43.34 (40)  1:26.69 (39) 
40  545        CAL   Mya Baldwin           42.23 (40)    44.49 (44)  1:26.72 (40) 
41  508        CC    Ellie Reichardt       43.03 (42)    43.83 (42)  1:26.86 (41) 
42  503        LOW   Is Schmidt            43.39 (44)    44.15 (43)  1:27.54 (42) 
43  532        ONE   Addy Witkowski        43.54 (45)    45.00 (47)  1:28.54 (43) 
44  547        FHC   Lucy McLean           44.03 (46)    44.61 (45)  1:28.64 (44) 
45  561        CAD   Ella Darrow           45.79 (51)    43.03 (38)  1:28.82 (45) 
46  560        FHC   Maya Sneider          45.23 (48)    44.74 (46)  1:29.97 (46) 
47  558        CC    Meara Schneider       44.63 (47)    45.40 (48)  1:30.03 (47) 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's SL                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  533        SL    Alexis Kotrch         45.71 (50)    45.78 (49)  1:31.49 (48) 
49  501        FHC   Eden Growney          36.87 (21)    55.67 (58)  1:32.54 (49) 
50  535        NV    Selah Wells           46.39 (52)    46.17 (50)  1:32.56 (50) 
51  549        LOW   Sydney Spanbauer      47.50 (54)    46.82 (51)  1:34.32 (51) 
52  562        CAL   Claudia Schuster      45.31 (49)    49.16 (53)  1:34.47 (52) 
53  550        SL    Ani Hough             47.52 (55)    47.12 (52)  1:34.64 (53) 
54  557        LOW   Elise Charron         49.88 (57)    49.39 (54)  1:39.27 (54) 
55  553        SL    Kara Constantine      48.63 (56)    50.69 (55)  1:39.32 (55) 
56  554        ONE   Leah Thompson         51.94 (58)    52.40 (56)  1:44.34 (56) 
57  556        NV    Sasha Khunle          53.14 (59)    52.45 (57)  1:45.59 (57) 
58  525        CC    Izzy Lafere         1:05.28 (61)    40.99 (33)  1:46.27 (58) 
59  570        NV    Katherine Cook            DSQ                                
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's GS                                     

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : CAD   Total Points : 20.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
103            Ben Meyer             27.75 (1)    26.51 (1)    54.26 (1)    1    * 
152            Brady Koenig          28.46 (4)    27.20 (5)    55.66 (5)    5    * 
118            Kyle Conradson        28.77 (7)    27.28 (8)    56.05 (6)    6    * 
139            Chris Anderson        28.70 (5)    27.43 (12    56.13 (8)    8    * 
163            Ethan Sharp           29.05 (9)    27.51 (14    56.56 (10)  10 
134            Elliot Lavigne        29.36 (15    27.39 (10    56.75 (13)  13 

Team : SL   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115            Aidan Parker          28.88 (8)    27.20 (5)    56.08 (7)    7    * 
135            Dawson Sherman        29.23 (11    27.46 (13    56.69 (11)  11    * 
105            Griffin Phares        29.28 (13    27.42 (11    56.70 (12)  12    * 
141            Jonah Wilhelm         29.60 (17    27.38 (9)    56.98 (15)  15    * 
147            Charlie Navarre       30.08 (23    28.25 (23    58.33 (22)22.5 
158            Ryan Rymal            29.91 (20    28.52 (27    58.43 (24)  24 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
142            Ben Kuiper            29.31 (14    27.21 (7)    56.52 (9)    9    * 
160            Brock Barron          29.78 (18    28.06 (19    57.84 (19)  19    * 
129            Joel VanHekken        29.95 (21    28.28 (24    58.23 (20)  20    * 
114            Dylan Kuiken          29.95 (21    28.80 (30    58.75 (25)  25    * 
110            Sam Seven             32.13 (45    27.72 (16    59.85 (32)  32 
171            Ethan Lenters             DNF                               65 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106            Kylar Thomas          28.42 (3)    27.08 (4)    55.50 (4)    4    * 
120            Braydon Sorenson      29.25 (12    28.13 (21    57.38 (17)  17    * 
130            Luke Smith            29.80 (19    28.51 (26    58.31 (21)  21    * 
138            Luke Kooy             32.43 (49    30.37 (50  1:02.80 (47)  47    * 
148            Jamie Riley           32.21 (46    30.82 (53  1:03.03 (48)  48 
170            Reece Tiel            33.07 (51    30.81 (52  1:03.88 (51)  51 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/8/2021 12:06:25 PM



                           MI Team Scoring  2/8/2021                      Page 2 

                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's GS                                     

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : EGR   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
126            Keaton DeBoer         28.24 (2)    26.55 (2)    54.79 (2)    2    * 
101            Caspar Dicke          30.67 (30    29.17 (38    59.84 (31)  31    * 
145            Jack Hoestra          31.05 (36    29.10 (36  1:00.15 (36)  36    * 
122            Danny Barnes          31.17 (38    29.44 (39  1:00.61 (40)  40    * 
150            Henry Sippel          31.81 (44    29.45 (40  1:01.26 (43)  43 
162            Luke Sippel           33.91 (54    31.80 (55  1:05.71 (54)  54 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
121            Colton Byrne          28.72 (6)    26.61 (3)    55.33 (3)    3    * 
133            Preston Sobeck        29.06 (10    27.77 (17    56.83 (14)  14    * 
144            Jakob Koerle          32.31 (47    29.80 (48  1:02.11 (45)  45    * 
157            Cole Lillie           33.85 (53    30.59 (51  1:04.44 (52)  52    * 
112            Hunter Stepanovich    39.60 (61    29.58 (43  1:09.18 (56)  56 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
128            Zach Roy              30.10 (25    27.64 (15    57.74 (18)  18    * 
123            Reid Goosen           30.90 (34    28.38 (25    59.28 (28)  28    * 
143            Ben DeGood            30.95 (35    29.07 (34  1:00.02 (34)  34    * 
107            Tyler Roy             30.56 (29    29.71 (46  1:00.27 (37)  37    * 
155            Tyler Dean            31.65 (43    29.69 (45  1:01.34 (44)  44 
159            Sean Rice             32.37 (48    29.78 (47  1:02.15 (46)  46 

Team : WC   Total Points : 131.5   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
124            Carson Jarecki        30.11 (26    28.22 (22    58.33 (22)22.5    * 
119            Nick Figueroa         30.88 (33    28.79 (29    59.67 (30)  30    * 
102            Paul Stasiuk          30.83 (31    29.57 (42  1:00.40 (38)  38    * 
154            Will Ostermeyer       31.31 (40    29.47 (41  1:00.78 (41)  41    * 
136            Joey Flickinger       33.21 (52    30.00 (49  1:03.21 (49)  49 
164            Carter Meinert            DNF                               65 

Team : FHC   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
125            Charley Mehney        30.55 (28    29.01 (33    59.56 (29)  29    * 
108            Aidan O'Meara         30.83 (31    29.08 (35    59.91 (33)  33    * 
137            Christian Bethea      31.27 (39    28.85 (32  1:00.12 (35)  35    * 
161            Mickey Mehney         31.46 (41    29.11 (37  1:00.57 (39)  39    * 
116            Ben Taylor            35.18 (57    28.09 (20  1:03.27 (50)  50 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's GS                                     

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : FHC   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
156            Thomas Carano         33.94 (55    31.29 (54  1:05.23 (53)  53 

Team : SH   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117            Harrison  Smith       29.39 (16    27.96 (18    57.35 (16)  16    * 
104            Garrett Smith         30.08 (23    28.81 (31    58.89 (27)  27    * 
146            Megan Morse           34.81 (56    32.56 (56  1:07.37 (55)  55    * 
165            Lizzy Sell            42.40 (62    40.24 (60  1:22.64 (60)  60    * 
149            Tabi Newberry         46.04 (63    43.93 (61  1:29.97 (61)  61 
131            Jacob Timmer              DNF                               65 

Team : NV   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109            Connor Fitzgerald     30.29 (27    28.52 (27    58.81 (26)  26    * 
113            Noah Prince           31.47 (42    29.58 (43  1:01.05 (42)  42    * 
151            Wyatt Frahm           36.58 (58    34.13 (57  1:10.71 (57)  57    * 
140            Jacob Walsh           36.83 (59    34.67 (58  1:11.50 (58)  58    * 
127            Nick Birchler         38.85 (60    36.89 (59  1:15.74 (59)  59 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's GS                                     

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   103        CAD   Ben Meyer             27.75 (1)     26.51 (1)     54.26 (1)  
2   126        EGR   Keaton DeBoer         28.24 (2)     26.55 (2)     54.79 (2)  
3   121        LOW   Colton Byrne          28.72 (6)     26.61 (3)     55.33 (3)  
4   106        ONE   Kylar Thomas          28.42 (3)     27.08 (4)     55.50 (4)  
5   152        CAD   Brady Koenig          28.46 (4)     27.20 (5)     55.66 (5)  
6   118        CAD   Kyle Conradson        28.77 (7)     27.28 (8)     56.05 (6)  
7   115        SL    Aidan Parker          28.88 (8)     27.20 (5)     56.08 (7)  
8   139        CAD   Chris Anderson        28.70 (5)     27.43 (12)    56.13 (8)  
9   142        GRC   Ben Kuiper            29.31 (14)    27.21 (7)     56.52 (9)  
10  163        CAD   Ethan Sharp           29.05 (9)     27.51 (14)    56.56 (10) 
11  135        SL    Dawson Sherman        29.23 (11)    27.46 (13)    56.69 (11) 
12  105        SL    Griffin Phares        29.28 (13)    27.42 (11)    56.70 (12) 
13  134        CAD   Elliot Lavigne        29.36 (15)    27.39 (10)    56.75 (13) 
14  133        LOW   Preston Sobeck        29.06 (10)    27.77 (17)    56.83 (14) 
15  141        SL    Jonah Wilhelm         29.60 (17)    27.38 (9)     56.98 (15) 
16  117        SH    Harrison  Smith       29.39 (16)    27.96 (18)    57.35 (16) 
17  120        ONE   Braydon Sorenson      29.25 (12)    28.13 (21)    57.38 (17) 
18  128        CAL   Zach Roy              30.10 (25)    27.64 (15)    57.74 (18) 
19  160        GRC   Brock Barron          29.78 (18)    28.06 (19)    57.84 (19) 
20  129        GRC   Joel VanHekken        29.95 (21)    28.28 (24)    58.23 (20) 
21  130        ONE   Luke Smith            29.80 (19)    28.51 (26)    58.31 (21) 
22  124        WC    Carson Jarecki        30.11 (26)    28.22 (22)    58.33 (22) 
23  147        SL    Charlie Navarre       30.08 (23)    28.25 (23)    58.33 (22) 
24  158        SL    Ryan Rymal            29.91 (20)    28.52 (27)    58.43 (24) 
25  114        GRC   Dylan Kuiken          29.95 (21)    28.80 (30)    58.75 (25) 
26  109        NV    Connor Fitzgerald     30.29 (27)    28.52 (27)    58.81 (26) 
27  104        SH    Garrett Smith         30.08 (23)    28.81 (31)    58.89 (27) 
28  123        CAL   Reid Goosen           30.90 (34)    28.38 (25)    59.28 (28) 
29  125        FHC   Charley Mehney        30.55 (28)    29.01 (33)    59.56 (29) 
30  119        WC    Nick Figueroa         30.88 (33)    28.79 (29)    59.67 (30) 
31  101        EGR   Caspar Dicke          30.67 (30)    29.17 (38)    59.84 (31) 
32  110        GRC   Sam Seven             32.13 (45)    27.72 (16)    59.85 (32) 
33  108        FHC   Aidan O'Meara         30.83 (31)    29.08 (35)    59.91 (33) 
34  143        CAL   Ben DeGood            30.95 (35)    29.07 (34)  1:00.02 (34) 
35  137        FHC   Christian Bethea      31.27 (39)    28.85 (32)  1:00.12 (35) 
36  145        EGR   Jack Hoestra          31.05 (36)    29.10 (36)  1:00.15 (36) 
37  107        CAL   Tyler Roy             30.56 (29)    29.71 (46)  1:00.27 (37) 
38  102        WC    Paul Stasiuk          30.83 (31)    29.57 (42)  1:00.40 (38) 
39  161        FHC   Mickey Mehney         31.46 (41)    29.11 (37)  1:00.57 (39) 
40  122        EGR   Danny Barnes          31.17 (38)    29.44 (39)  1:00.61 (40) 
41  154        WC    Will Ostermeyer       31.31 (40)    29.47 (41)  1:00.78 (41) 
42  113        NV    Noah Prince           31.47 (42)    29.58 (43)  1:01.05 (42) 
43  150        EGR   Henry Sippel          31.81 (44)    29.45 (40)  1:01.26 (43) 
44  155        CAL   Tyler Dean            31.65 (43)    29.69 (45)  1:01.34 (44) 
45  144        LOW   Jakob Koerle          32.31 (47)    29.80 (48)  1:02.11 (45) 
46  159        CAL   Sean Rice             32.37 (48)    29.78 (47)  1:02.15 (46) 
47  138        ONE   Luke Kooy             32.43 (49)    30.37 (50)  1:02.80 (47) 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's GS                                     

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  148        ONE   Jamie Riley           32.21 (46)    30.82 (53)  1:03.03 (48) 
49  136        WC    Joey Flickinger       33.21 (52)    30.00 (49)  1:03.21 (49) 
50  116        FHC   Ben Taylor            35.18 (57)    28.09 (20)  1:03.27 (50) 
51  170        ONE   Reece Tiel            33.07 (51)    30.81 (52)  1:03.88 (51) 
52  157        LOW   Cole Lillie           33.85 (53)    30.59 (51)  1:04.44 (52) 
53  156        FHC   Thomas Carano         33.94 (55)    31.29 (54)  1:05.23 (53) 
54  162        EGR   Luke Sippel           33.91 (54)    31.80 (55)  1:05.71 (54) 
55  146        SH    Megan Morse           34.81 (56)    32.56 (56)  1:07.37 (55) 
56  112        LOW   Hunter Stepanovich    39.60 (61)    29.58 (43)  1:09.18 (56) 
57  151        NV    Wyatt Frahm           36.58 (58)    34.13 (57)  1:10.71 (57) 
58  140        NV    Jacob Walsh           36.83 (59)    34.67 (58)  1:11.50 (58) 
59  127        NV    Nick Birchler         38.85 (60)    36.89 (59)  1:15.74 (59) 
60  165        SH    Lizzy Sell            42.40 (62)    40.24 (60)  1:22.64 (60) 
61  149        SH    Tabi Newberry         46.04 (63)    43.93 (61)  1:29.97 (61) 
62  171        GRC   Ethan Lenters             DNF                                
63  164        WC    Carter Meinert            DNF                                
64  131        SH    Jacob Timmer              DNF                                
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's GS                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : CAD   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528            Onalee Wallis         27.26 (4)    26.43 (3)    53.69 (3)    3    * 
513            Avery Meyer           26.82 (1)    26.95 (4)    53.77 (4)    4    * 
511            Georgette Sake        27.63 (8)    27.24 (8)    54.87 (7)    7    * 
541            Mairyn Kinnie         29.12 (17    27.87 (17    56.99 (17)  17    * 
542            Emily Mason           30.31 (28    29.22 (29    59.53 (29)  29 
561            Ella Darrow           33.44 (44    30.65 (37  1:04.09 (39)  39 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515            Chloe Sholler         27.18 (3)    26.29 (2)    53.47 (2)    2    * 
563            Hazel McGovern        27.48 (6)    27.56 (10    55.04 (8)    8    * 
534            Brecken Winkel        28.54 (15    27.18 (7)    55.72 (11)  11    * 
509            Jenna Wynsma          28.40 (13    27.71 (13    56.11 (14)  14    * 
564            Natalie Koster        28.52 (14    27.61 (11    56.13 (15)  15 
566            Lillian Koster            DNF                               61 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519            Erin Cawley           27.37 (5)    27.33 (9)    54.70 (6)    6    * 
505            Olivia Tuit           28.32 (12    27.78 (15    56.10 (13)  13    * 
536            Anna Angell           29.12 (17    28.34 (20    57.46 (19)  19    * 
574            Annelise Kuiper       31.02 (33    28.05 (19    59.07 (24)  24    * 
546            Ava Tatko             29.63 (23    29.77 (31    59.40 (28)  28 
522            Maggie Styf           54.16 (59    28.63 (23  1:22.79 (57)  57 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
506            Aada Tukiainen        27.59 (7)    26.95 (4)    54.54 (5)    5    * 
517            Michayla Bell         28.01 (10    27.97 (18    55.98 (12)  12    * 
524            Alora Sundbeck        30.34 (29    29.05 (26    59.39 (27)  27    * 
565            Tana Van Polen        34.55 (48    31.97 (45  1:06.52 (46)  46    * 
568            Mel Schiltz           36.21 (50    33.32 (52  1:09.53 (49)  49 
573            Courtney Haag         44.79 (57    41.57 (59  1:26.36 (59)  59 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's GS                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : SL   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
507            Zoe Komar             29.27 (19    28.46 (21    57.73 (20)  20    * 
531            Paige Sharp           29.64 (24    28.60 (22    58.24 (21)  21    * 
514            Mya Phares            29.47 (22    28.99 (24    58.46 (23)  23    * 
533            Alexis Kotrch         32.68 (40    31.06 (40  1:03.74 (38)  38    * 
550            Ani Hough             34.44 (46    32.13 (47  1:06.57 (47)  47 
553            Kara Constantine      37.28 (51    34.60 (53  1:11.88 (51)  51 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 110.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520            Kaylee Byrne          27.08 (2)    25.80 (1)    52.88 (1)    1    * 
503            Is Schmidt            31.18 (34    29.79 (32  1:00.97 (33)  33    * 
530            Emma Schmidt          31.67 (35    30.78 (39  1:02.45 (36)  36    * 
549            Sydney Spanbauer      32.48 (39    31.64 (43  1:04.12 (40)  40    * 
577            Delaney Kelley        35.81 (49    34.97 (54  1:10.78 (50)  50 
557            Elise Charron         38.05 (52    36.22 (56  1:14.27 (53)  53 

Team : NV   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
521            Lizzie Hackett        28.63 (16    27.61 (11    56.24 (16)  16    * 
527            Maddie Tay            29.27 (19    27.75 (14    57.02 (18)  18    * 
502            Natalie Walsh         30.07 (25    29.13 (27    59.20 (25)  25    * 
556            Sasha Kuhnle          38.82 (53    34.98 (55  1:13.80 (52)  52    * 
570            Katherine Cook        41.20 (55    39.02 (58  1:20.22 (56)  56 
535            Selah Wells           51.66 (58    32.81 (51  1:24.47 (58)  58 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516            Emily Dean            29.38 (21    29.04 (25    58.42 (22)  22    * 
523            Barbie DeGood         30.17 (26    29.18 (28    59.35 (26)  26    * 
538            Evie Schlett          30.74 (31    30.09 (34  1:00.83 (32)  32    * 
510            Danielle Miron        32.05 (37    30.34 (35  1:02.39 (35)  35    * 
569            Kyleigh Thompson      31.99 (36    30.67 (38  1:02.66 (37)  37 
545            Mya Baldwin           32.91 (42    31.31 (42  1:04.22 (41)  41 
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's GS                                    

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : FHC   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
518            Abby McAlindon        28.02 (11    27.14 (6)    55.16 (9)    9    * 
501            Eden Growney          30.19 (27    29.86 (33  1:00.05 (31)  31    * 
529            Autumn Shook          30.99 (32    30.36 (36  1:01.35 (34)  34    * 
537            Ally Werkema          32.85 (41    32.77 (50  1:05.62 (45)  45    * 
575            Koyuki Buckhold       34.50 (47    32.57 (49  1:07.07 (48)  48 
560            Maya Sneider          44.62 (56    32.23 (48  1:16.85 (55)  55 

Team : CC   Total Points : 125.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512            Ellie Venckus         27.89 (9)    27.79 (16    55.68 (10)  10    * 
525            Izzy Lafere           30.63 (30    29.27 (30    59.90 (30)  30    * 
508            Ellie Reichardt       32.31 (38    32.12 (46  1:04.43 (42)  42    * 
567            Nora Fleming          33.41 (43    31.16 (41  1:04.57 (43)  43    * 
540            Kathryn Stenger       33.50 (45    31.95 (44  1:05.45 (44)  44 
571            Megan Shetz           39.17 (54    37.52 (57  1:16.69 (54)  54 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                   2/8/2021 3:22:15 PM 



                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/8/2021                    Page 1 

                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's GS                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   520        LOW   Kaylee Byrne          27.08 (2)     25.80 (1)     52.88 (1)  
2   515        EGR   Chloe Sholler         27.18 (3)     26.29 (2)     53.47 (2)  
3   528        CAD   Onalee Wallis         27.26 (4)     26.43 (3)     53.69 (3)  
4   513        CAD   Avery Meyer           26.82 (1)     26.95 (4)     53.77 (4)  
5   506        ONE   Aada Tukiainen        27.59 (7)     26.95 (4)     54.54 (5)  
6   519        GRC   Erin Cawley           27.37 (5)     27.33 (9)     54.70 (6)  
7   511        CAD   Georgette Sake        27.63 (8)     27.24 (8)     54.87 (7)  
8   563        EGR   Hazel McGovern        27.48 (6)     27.56 (10)    55.04 (8)  
9   518        FHC   Abby McAlindon        28.02 (11)    27.14 (6)     55.16 (9)  
10  512        CC    Ellie Venckus         27.89 (9)     27.79 (16)    55.68 (10) 
11  534        EGR   Brecken Winkel        28.54 (15)    27.18 (7)     55.72 (11) 
12  517        ONE   Michayla Bell         28.01 (10)    27.97 (18)    55.98 (12) 
13  505        GRC   Olivia Tuit           28.32 (12)    27.78 (15)    56.10 (13) 
14  509        EGR   Jenna Wynsma          28.40 (13)    27.71 (13)    56.11 (14) 
15  564        EGR   Natalie Koster        28.52 (14)    27.61 (11)    56.13 (15) 
16  521        NV    Lizzie Hackett        28.63 (16)    27.61 (11)    56.24 (16) 
17  541        CAD   Mairyn Kinnie         29.12 (17)    27.87 (17)    56.99 (17) 
18  527        NV    Maddie Tay            29.27 (19)    27.75 (14)    57.02 (18) 
19  536        GRC   Anna Angell           29.12 (17)    28.34 (20)    57.46 (19) 
20  507        SL    Zoe Komar             29.27 (19)    28.46 (21)    57.73 (20) 
21  531        SL    Paige Sharp           29.64 (24)    28.60 (22)    58.24 (21) 
22  516        CAL   Emily Dean            29.38 (21)    29.04 (25)    58.42 (22) 
23  514        SL    Mya Phares            29.47 (22)    28.99 (24)    58.46 (23) 
24  574        GRC   Annelise Kuiper       31.02 (33)    28.05 (19)    59.07 (24) 
25  502        NV    Natalie Walsh         30.07 (25)    29.13 (27)    59.20 (25) 
26  523        CAL   Barbie DeGood         30.17 (26)    29.18 (28)    59.35 (26) 
27  524        ONE   Alora Sundbeck        30.34 (29)    29.05 (26)    59.39 (27) 
28  546        GRC   Ava Tatko             29.63 (23)    29.77 (31)    59.40 (28) 
29  542        CAD   Emily Mason           30.31 (28)    29.22 (29)    59.53 (29) 
30  525        CC    Izzy Lafere           30.63 (30)    29.27 (30)    59.90 (30) 
31  501        FHC   Eden Growney          30.19 (27)    29.86 (33)  1:00.05 (31) 
32  538        CAL   Evie Schlett          30.74 (31)    30.09 (34)  1:00.83 (32) 
33  503        LOW   Is Schmidt            31.18 (34)    29.79 (32)  1:00.97 (33) 
34  529        FHC   Autumn Shook          30.99 (32)    30.36 (36)  1:01.35 (34) 
35  510        CAL   Danielle Miron        32.05 (37)    30.34 (35)  1:02.39 (35) 
36  530        LOW   Emma Schmidt          31.67 (35)    30.78 (39)  1:02.45 (36) 
37  569        CAL   Kyleigh Thompson      31.99 (36)    30.67 (38)  1:02.66 (37) 
38  533        SL    Alexis Kotrch         32.68 (40)    31.06 (40)  1:03.74 (38) 
39  561        CAD   Ella Darrow           33.44 (44)    30.65 (37)  1:04.09 (39) 
40  549        LOW   Sydney Spanbauer      32.48 (39)    31.64 (43)  1:04.12 (40) 
41  545        CAL   Mya Baldwin           32.91 (42)    31.31 (42)  1:04.22 (41) 
42  508        CC    Ellie Reichardt       32.31 (38)    32.12 (46)  1:04.43 (42) 
43  567        CC    Nora Fleming          33.41 (43)    31.16 (41)  1:04.57 (43) 
44  540        CC    Kathryn Stenger       33.50 (45)    31.95 (44)  1:05.45 (44) 
45  537        FHC   Ally Werkema          32.85 (41)    32.77 (50)  1:05.62 (45) 
46  565        ONE   Tana Van Polen        34.55 (48)    31.97 (45)  1:06.52 (46) 
47  550        SL    Ani Hough             34.44 (46)    32.13 (47)  1:06.57 (47) 
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                                   Regionals                                     
                                   Women's GS                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  575        FHC   Koyuki Buckhold       34.50 (47)    32.57 (49)  1:07.07 (48) 
49  568        ONE   Mel Schiltz           36.21 (50)    33.32 (52)  1:09.53 (49) 
50  577        LOW   Delaney Kelley        35.81 (49)    34.97 (54)  1:10.78 (50) 
51  553        SL    Kara Constantine      37.28 (51)    34.60 (53)  1:11.88 (51) 
52  556        NV    Sasha Kuhnle          38.82 (53)    34.98 (55)  1:13.80 (52) 
53  557        LOW   Elise Charron         38.05 (52)    36.22 (56)  1:14.27 (53) 
54  571        CC    Megan Shetz           39.17 (54)    37.52 (57)  1:16.69 (54) 
55  560        FHC   Maya Sneider          44.62 (56)    32.23 (48)  1:16.85 (55) 
56  570        NV    Katherine Cook        41.20 (55)    39.02 (58)  1:20.22 (56) 
57  522        GRC   Maggie Styf           54.16 (59)    28.63 (23)  1:22.79 (57) 
58  535        NV    Selah Wells           51.66 (58)    32.81 (51)  1:24.47 (58) 
59  573        ONE   Courtney Haag         44.79 (57)    41.57 (59)  1:26.36 (59) 
60  566        EGR   Lillian Koster            DNF                                
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                                  Cannonsburg                                    
                                   Regionals                                     
                                    Men's SL                                     

                                Current Class :                                  

Team : CAD   Total Points : 29.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
134            Elliot Lavigne        32.68 (5)    31.91 (3)  1:04.59 (4)    4    * 
103            Ben Meyer             33.31 (6)    32.05 (4)  1:05.36 (6)    6    * 
163            Ethan Sharp           33.55 (8)    33.21 (9)  1:06.76 (8)    8    * 
118            Kyle Conradson        34.30 (11    33.51 (12  1:07.81 (11)  11    * 
152            Brady Koenig          34.71 (18    33.20 (8)  1:07.91 (12)12.5 
139            Chris Anderson        34.39 (14    33.68 (14  1:08.07 (14)  14 

Team : SL   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115            Aidan Parker          32.48 (3)    32.84 (7)  1:05.32 (5)    5    * 
105            Griffin Phares        34.22 (10    33.46 (11  1:07.68 (10)  10    * 
135            Dawson Sherman        34.33 (12    33.97 (16  1:08.30 (15)  15    * 
141            Jonah Wilhelm         35.38 (22    35.03 (21  1:10.41 (21)  21    * 
147            Charlie Navarre       38.76 (45    37.55 (36  1:16.31 (39)  39 
158            Ryan Rymal            36.79 (26  1:01.84 (58  1:38.63 (55)  55 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 55.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
142            Ben Kuiper            33.43 (7)    32.79 (6)  1:06.22 (7)    7    * 
110            Sam Seven             34.21 (9)    33.33 (10  1:07.54 (9)    9    * 
129            Joel VanHekken        34.89 (19    34.71 (20  1:09.60 (19)  19    * 
114            Dylan Kuiken          35.25 (21    34.66 (19  1:09.91 (20)  20    * 
171            Ethan Lenters         36.93 (30    35.64 (24  1:12.57 (25)  25 
167            Mitchell Winks        36.92 (29    36.43 (28  1:13.35 (27)  27 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106            Kylar Thomas          31.22 (1)    31.81 (2)  1:03.03 (1)    1    * 
120            Braydon Sorenson      34.63 (16    34.16 (17  1:08.79 (16)  16    * 
130            Luke Smith            34.68 (17    34.61 (18  1:09.29 (18)  18    * 
138            Luke Kooy             37.59 (36    36.11 (26  1:13.70 (30)  30    * 
170            Reece Tiel            39.32 (49    38.40 (43  1:17.72 (44)  44 
148            Jamie Riley           41.27 (53        DNF                  65 
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Team : EGR   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
126            Keaton DeBoer         32.66 (4)    31.77 (1)  1:04.43 (3)    3    * 
101            Caspar Dicke          35.80 (23    35.37 (22  1:11.17 (22)  22    * 
122            Danny Barnes          38.27 (42    37.30 (33  1:15.57 (35)  35    * 
150            Henry Sippel          37.99 (40    37.64 (37  1:15.63 (36)  36    * 
169            Oskar Dicke           38.78 (46    37.91 (42  1:16.69 (41)  41 
145            Jack Hoestra          37.98 (39    38.83 (45  1:16.81 (43)  43 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 106.5   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
121            Colton Byrne          32.11 (2)    32.16 (5)  1:04.27 (2)    2    * 
133            Preston Sobeck        34.36 (13    33.55 (13  1:07.91 (12)12.5    * 
144            Jakob Koerle          38.23 (41    38.52 (44  1:16.75 (42)  42    * 
157            Cole Lillie           41.84 (55    41.42 (50  1:23.26 (50)  50    * 
112            Hunter Stepanovich        DSQ                               65 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 110.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
168            Gavin Donnelly        36.11 (24    36.32 (27  1:12.43 (23)  23    * 
143            Ben DeGood            36.96 (31    35.55 (23  1:12.51 (24)  24    * 
128            Zach Roy              37.15 (33    36.75 (31  1:13.90 (31)  31    * 
123            Reid Goosen           36.19 (25    37.87 (40  1:14.06 (32)  32    * 
155            Tyler Dean            38.42 (43    37.74 (38  1:16.16 (37)  37 
107            Tyler Roy             38.66 (44    37.86 (39  1:16.52 (40)  40 

Team : NV   Total Points : 149.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
113            Noah Prince           35.23 (20    33.90 (15  1:09.13 (17)  17    * 
109            Connor Fitzgerald     37.21 (34    35.89 (25  1:13.10 (26)  26    * 
151            Wyatt Frahm           48.11 (56    48.45 (53  1:36.56 (52)  52    * 
140            Jacob Walsh           48.53 (57    48.52 (54  1:37.05 (54)  54    * 
127            Nick Birchler         50.22 (59    49.55 (55  1:39.77 (57)  57 

Team : FHC   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
156            Thomas Carano         36.86 (28    36.73 (30  1:13.59 (28)  28    * 
108            Aidan O'Meara         38.88 (47    37.34 (35  1:16.22 (38)  38    * 
172            Matt Taylor           40.53 (51    37.90 (41  1:18.43 (45)  45    * 
161            Mickey Mehney         39.18 (48    39.71 (48  1:18.89 (46)  46    * 
137            Christian Bethea      37.25 (35  1:05.14 (60  1:42.39 (58)  58 
116            Ben Taylor            34.52 (15        DSQ                  65 
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                                Current Class :                                  

Team : FHC   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Team : WC   Total Points : 162.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
119            Nick Figueroa         37.84 (38    36.67 (29  1:14.51 (33)  33    * 
124            Carson Jarecki        37.61 (37    37.32 (34  1:14.93 (34)  34    * 
102            Paul Stasiuk          39.89 (50    39.27 (47  1:19.16 (47)  47    * 
154            Will Ostermeyer       41.15 (52    39.07 (46  1:20.22 (48)  48    * 
136            Joey Flickinger       54.40 (61    45.07 (51  1:39.47 (56)  56 
164            Carter Meinert            DNF                               65 

Team : SH   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
104            Garrett Smith         36.82 (27    36.83 (32  1:13.65 (29)  29    * 
131            Jacob Timmer          41.36 (54    39.77 (49  1:21.13 (49)  49    * 
117            Harrison  Smith       36.97 (32    57.09 (57  1:34.06 (51)  51    * 
146            Megan Morse           50.21 (58    46.75 (52  1:36.96 (53)  53    * 
165            Lizzy Sell            51.85 (60    54.80 (56  1:46.65 (59)  59 
149            Tabi Newberry       1:04.81 (62  1:02.98 (59  2:07.79 (60)  60 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   106        ONE   Kylar Thomas          31.22 (1)     31.81 (2)   1:03.03 (1)  
2   121        LOW   Colton Byrne          32.11 (2)     32.16 (5)   1:04.27 (2)  
3   126        EGR   Keaton DeBoer         32.66 (4)     31.77 (1)   1:04.43 (3)  
4   134        CAD   Elliot Lavigne        32.68 (5)     31.91 (3)   1:04.59 (4)  
5   115        SL    Aidan Parker          32.48 (3)     32.84 (7)   1:05.32 (5)  
6   103        CAD   Ben Meyer             33.31 (6)     32.05 (4)   1:05.36 (6)  
7   142        GRC   Ben Kuiper            33.43 (7)     32.79 (6)   1:06.22 (7)  
8   163        CAD   Ethan Sharp           33.55 (8)     33.21 (9)   1:06.76 (8)  
9   110        GRC   Sam Seven             34.21 (9)     33.33 (10)  1:07.54 (9)  
10  105        SL    Griffin Phares        34.22 (10)    33.46 (11)  1:07.68 (10) 
11  118        CAD   Kyle Conradson        34.30 (11)    33.51 (12)  1:07.81 (11) 
12  152        CAD   Brady Koenig          34.71 (18)    33.20 (8)   1:07.91 (12) 
13  133        LOW   Preston Sobeck        34.36 (13)    33.55 (13)  1:07.91 (12) 
14  139        CAD   Chris Anderson        34.39 (14)    33.68 (14)  1:08.07 (14) 
15  135        SL    Dawson Sherman        34.33 (12)    33.97 (16)  1:08.30 (15) 
16  120        ONE   Braydon Sorenson      34.63 (16)    34.16 (17)  1:08.79 (16) 
17  113        NV    Noah Prince           35.23 (20)    33.90 (15)  1:09.13 (17) 
18  130        ONE   Luke Smith            34.68 (17)    34.61 (18)  1:09.29 (18) 
19  129        GRC   Joel VanHekken        34.89 (19)    34.71 (20)  1:09.60 (19) 
20  114        GRC   Dylan Kuiken          35.25 (21)    34.66 (19)  1:09.91 (20) 
21  141        SL    Jonah Wilhelm         35.38 (22)    35.03 (21)  1:10.41 (21) 
22  101        EGR   Caspar Dicke          35.80 (23)    35.37 (22)  1:11.17 (22) 
23  168        CAL   Gavin Donnelly        36.11 (24)    36.32 (27)  1:12.43 (23) 
24  143        CAL   Ben DeGood            36.96 (31)    35.55 (23)  1:12.51 (24) 
25  171        GRC   Ethan Lenters         36.93 (30)    35.64 (24)  1:12.57 (25) 
26  109        NV    Connor Fitzgerald     37.21 (34)    35.89 (25)  1:13.10 (26) 
27  167        GRC   Mitchell Winks        36.92 (29)    36.43 (28)  1:13.35 (27) 
28  156        FHC   Thomas Carano         36.86 (28)    36.73 (30)  1:13.59 (28) 
29  104        SH    Garrett Smith         36.82 (27)    36.83 (32)  1:13.65 (29) 
30  138        ONE   Luke Kooy             37.59 (36)    36.11 (26)  1:13.70 (30) 
31  128        CAL   Zach Roy              37.15 (33)    36.75 (31)  1:13.90 (31) 
32  123        CAL   Reid Goosen           36.19 (25)    37.87 (40)  1:14.06 (32) 
33  119        WC    Nick Figueroa         37.84 (38)    36.67 (29)  1:14.51 (33) 
34  124        WC    Carson Jarecki        37.61 (37)    37.32 (34)  1:14.93 (34) 
35  122        EGR   Danny Barnes          38.27 (42)    37.30 (33)  1:15.57 (35) 
36  150        EGR   Henry Sippel          37.99 (40)    37.64 (37)  1:15.63 (36) 
37  155        CAL   Tyler Dean            38.42 (43)    37.74 (38)  1:16.16 (37) 
38  108        FHC   Aidan O'Meara         38.88 (47)    37.34 (35)  1:16.22 (38) 
39  147        SL    Charlie Navarre       38.76 (45)    37.55 (36)  1:16.31 (39) 
40  107        CAL   Tyler Roy             38.66 (44)    37.86 (39)  1:16.52 (40) 
41  169        EGR   Oskar Dicke           38.78 (46)    37.91 (42)  1:16.69 (41) 
42  144        LOW   Jakob Koerle          38.23 (41)    38.52 (44)  1:16.75 (42) 
43  145        EGR   Jack Hoestra          37.98 (39)    38.83 (45)  1:16.81 (43) 
44  170        ONE   Reece Tiel            39.32 (49)    38.40 (43)  1:17.72 (44) 
45  172        FHC   Matt Taylor           40.53 (51)    37.90 (41)  1:18.43 (45) 
46  161        FHC   Mickey Mehney         39.18 (48)    39.71 (48)  1:18.89 (46) 
47  102        WC    Paul Stasiuk          39.89 (50)    39.27 (47)  1:19.16 (47) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  154        WC    Will Ostermeyer       41.15 (52)    39.07 (46)  1:20.22 (48) 
49  131        SH    Jacob Timmer          41.36 (54)    39.77 (49)  1:21.13 (49) 
50  157        LOW   Cole Lillie           41.84 (55)    41.42 (50)  1:23.26 (50) 
51  117        SH    Harrison  Smith       36.97 (32)    57.09 (57)  1:34.06 (51) 
52  151        NV    Wyatt Frahm           48.11 (56)    48.45 (53)  1:36.56 (52) 
53  146        SH    Megan Morse           50.21 (58)    46.75 (52)  1:36.96 (53) 
54  140        NV    Jacob Walsh           48.53 (57)    48.52 (54)  1:37.05 (54) 
55  158        SL    Ryan Rymal            36.79 (26)  1:01.84 (58)  1:38.63 (55) 
56  136        WC    Joey Flickinger       54.40 (61)    45.07 (51)  1:39.47 (56) 
57  127        NV    Nick Birchler         50.22 (59)    49.55 (55)  1:39.77 (57) 
58  137        FHC   Christian Bethea      37.25 (35)  1:05.14 (60)  1:42.39 (58) 
59  165        SH    Lizzy Sell            51.85 (60)    54.80 (56)  1:46.65 (59) 
60  149        SH    Tabi Newberry       1:04.81 (62)  1:02.98 (59)  2:07.79 (60) 
61  148        ONE   Jamie Riley           41.27 (53)        DNF                  
62  116        FHC   Ben Taylor            34.52 (15)        DSQ                  
63  164        WC    Carter Meinert            DNF                                
64  112        LOW   Hunter Stepanovich        DSQ                                
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